SP-07-03-01

§14¥ Bolts A Rail 5

q
/:;2'14' Pos" or Po\cs

' \\ : / B s s

N
]
12-0

-

Base of ¥ Tower -10:0" |2

[}

BPase of 24'-Towar-12-0" JE

° '!B'Bc L.
BPase of 36 Tower -14-0° [ s

D7 Bolts

)

y B &x12"Bolts
Basa #%Tmr'i?;b‘.._)uﬁ W . - \on o il ,°~ O
AN C
% o
| \ | ‘|
Lo\ L____1\
FRONT BLBVATION
Jecale f'\"O"

. 'x4" or

3" R oond
Pole M%
Notchad In
2-204d. Jpikels

|

;—w

4-'2':( 8" JRi s"'sz‘

8'6"

)
+

3. 8 Bolts ~+BD

16-0"

- v

[ 29

.
1) 10

W %‘xll‘ Bolts

20 Wra
* 14 W,

1N

l6™-O"

FOUNDATION DLAN
A8 Towar

3-Bolt G|u)( C|dmp
\'0\ {Goy Thimble,
\ ¥'x9" Hook & Eye Tornbockle

.ro.k T’l” \\\
\
o\
Bolts 30 \\\\
ro&\\ \ ANCHOLL
SN
N\
}2’7@}\\/¢J$¢

Whare solid rock is encoontered Anchor
Rods will be P°+ 26" deep in boles drilled
into solid rock and swafged. The bhole s

than Pourcd fu“ of vaery thin pure cement.

e S . .
v ]
Anchor Ro 1.\.\\\ l

Nob lass ther)

2_.:0- of conchate .
1D MmMass

4"x!4"fc]- Washer

.

'Hole

%,24" Anchor Bolt No‘}'z: Assemble tower on the groond

and erect in one picce using bBebee

Hoist and Gin Pole.

i”Tic Boltr

J1D:  BLBVATION

Jcale ;}:-PO"

ol ~—— Anchor Dolt is s¢+ iD concrzl'a, on

\
-1

\ slant. A

'\ bent inst
! b:?r ?;qrbg:ad'nsi'broogb leg and the
bo

rawn op sSnog.

er \L.owm— is erected bolt is
tha lea '

U/ DEPARTMENT o AGRICULTULE
fonrusT JBERVICE DR-1
PaTnoL Towen L-5

Dcsigncd b CP. Fickzs—e’r.al.'
Approvzd bg’ /é

T¢bruar)l 1933 Jbheet lon.

is inserted and

Old Plan T-5
Catuu\?q,d 3/!/39
Drawn by RT Chapel

SP-p7-¢2-91

R1_L%1_1933




S e B T

o

WATERIAL LIioT

T-3-24' Tower

1/4" x 4-1/2" carrzige bolts, platform railing
1/2" x 24" eye boclts

4" x 4" x 3/16"-7/8" hole square we=hers, galv,
1/2" x 10" mechinc bolts

z/e" x 10" " "

3/5" X an " *t

1/4" x 5= 1/2" carriare bolis, nlatform roilinz
ft. 1/4" palv. guy cable

1/8" x 4" x 8" strain plates

1—3/4" x 3/8" x 4" guy hooks

1/2" X 4" lag screws

6" 3-bult muy cleomps

1/4" evy thimbles

1/2" x 9" hook and eye turnbuckles

1/2" x &' anchor rods {If not nossidle to uise
4" x 4" x 3/16"-7/8" hole washers a rock deadnrn. )
9/16" iron Wﬁchors

7/16n "

5/1An " 1"

T X 8 ~ 8'6" platforn frawme

S x & - 8" o "

2x8 - 8 " joist

2x6 -3'6" " floor

2x 4 - 4' " railine nosts

2 x 4 - 10" " rzilings

(vater =1 for lodder sters not inclided)

VATERIAL LIST

}-3 Tower

1/2" x 24" eye bolts

4" x 4" x 3/16"-7/8" hole =quare washers, gal.

1/2" x 10" machine bolts

3/8" x 12"

3/ " x lovv " 4]

3/8" x 8" " "

1/4" x 5-1/2" carrivge bolts, pls tform ralling
1/4" x 4-1/2"

ft. 1/4" gel. guy ccble

1/8" x 4" x 8" stroin rlates
1-3/4" x 3/8" x 4" guy hooks

1/2" x 4" leg scrcws

6" 3-bolt gzuy clamps

1/4" guy thimbles

1/2" x 9" hook anéd eye turnbickles
1/2" x 6' anchor rods

4" x 4" x 3/16"-7/8" hcle washers
9/16" iron washers

7/16"

5/16" " "

3 x & - 8'6" platform frane

3x 8 - 8! "

2 x8 - 8" " Joist

2 x6 - 8'6" " floor

2 x4 -4 " railing posts
2 x 4 -10" " railings

gcl. creosote
J-in. brush

(Material for ladder steps not included)

(I not possible to use
a rock deadman)

VAT RILL LIST

T-3-36' Tower

4 1/2" x 24" eye bLolts

4 4" x 4" x 3/16"-7/8" hole square washers, galv,
4 /2" x 10" machine bolts

16 5/8" « 12" " ”

64 3/8" x 10" " "

34 5//8" X 8" " "

20 1/4" x 5-1/2" carriage bolts, platform raillng

20 1/4" x 4-1/2" " ,

200 ft. 1/4" gclv. cuy cable
4 1/8" x 4" x 8" ctrain plates
8 1-3/4" x 3/8" x 4" guy hooks
6 1/2" 4" lag screws
8 8" —bolt guy clamps
4 1/4" guy thimbles
4 1/2" x 9" hook :nd eye turmbuckles
4 1/2" x 6' anchor rods
4 4" x 4" x 3/18"-7/8" hole washers
10 9/16" iron washers
”

(If not possible to
use a rock deadman]

250 7/16' M
50 5/16" " "
2 3 x 8 ~08'6" platform frame
2 3 x8-8" " "
3 2x8-8' " joist
18 2 x 6 - 8' 6" " floar
10 2 x 4 -~ 4! " reiling posts
8 2 x4 - 10" " railings

(Materiel Tor ladder steps not included)

PATROL TowkR L-5
fa.bruar] 1933 Jheet 2 ?f 2

Old Plan T-%
dwumiaf 8/r(s9

SP- 07-02- 01

RI_L32_1933




